Stainless steel top is constructed with integral front
marine edge nosing and rear backsplash. Stainless steel
bars run front to back on both sides for support and
spline purposes. Stainless steel interior sub-top is made
integral with the top by injecting 2.00” of high density
environmentally friendly, Kyoto Protocol Compliant,
Non ODP (Ozone Depletion Potential), Non GWP (Global
Warming Potential) polyurethane foam between the

•	Snap in dart style vinyl magnetic gasket
•	Drawer handles are recessed black plastic
and held in with a positive lock system
•	6.12” adjustable full stainless steel legs
•	8’ cord and plug supplied
•	 Interior refrigerated base cabinet section
to maintain 36º to 41º
•	Digital thermometer
•	Drawer system holds  12” x 20” x 4”  deep
hotel  pans on refrigerated models.
12” x20” x 8” deep hotel pans for freezer
models.
•	Environmentally friendly R290 refrigerant
•	One year parts and labor standard
warranty
•	 F17C52P	 52” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C60P 	 60” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C62P 	 62” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C73P 	 73” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C75P 	 75” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C78P 	 78” Re frigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17C87P 	 87” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17FC94P 	 94” Freezer Equipment Stand
•	 F17C110P 	 110” Refrigerated Equipment Stand
•	 F17FC94P 	 94” Freezer Equipment Stand
Models
F17CP/F17FCP
Self-Contained Refrigerated & Freezer Base Equipment Stands F17CP/F17FCP